
Sunday 9th September 
Low Collective

~~~~~~~~

Saturday 15th & Sunday 16th September 
Countryside & Falconry Fair

~~~~~~~~

Saturday 22nd & Sunday 23rd September 
Swedefest

~~~~~~~~

Sunday 30th September 
American Car Show

~~~~~~~~

Saturday 6th & Sunday 7th October 
Antiques Fair

~~~~~~~~

Saturday 20th October 
Saxon & Viking Festival

~~~~~~~~

Friday 26th October 
Firework & Halloween Spectacular

PLEASE CHECK WEBSITE FOR MORE DETAILS AND SHOW TIMES

www.stonhambarns.co.uk

CAR BOOT SALE EVERY SUNDAY (March to November)

2018 Events Calendar
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EVENTS EARLIER THIS YEAR

Potato Day
~~~~~~~~

Viva Las Vegas Night
~~~~~~~~

Easter Art Exhibition
~~~~~~~~

East Coast Mini  Meet
~~~~~~~~

The Swashbuckling 
Pirate Adventure Show

Spring Break
~~~~~~~~

The Natural Dog Show
~~~~~~~~

Steam and  Vintage Show
~~~~~~~~

Stonham Truck Show
~~~~~~~~

Children’s Festival 

Mini Barn Bash
~~~~~~~~

Breckland  Country 
Music Festival

~~~~~~~~
History Alive

~~~~~~~~
Antiques Fair

~~~~~~~~
Dub Vacation

Classic Car Show
~~~~~~~~

Knuckle Busters 
at the Barns
~~~~~~~~

Amazon Jungle 
Adventure Show

~~~~~~~~
Barnfest Country & 
Irish Music Festival

Saturday 17th November 
1940’s Night

~~~~~~~~

Friday 23rd November 
A Evening with 

Frank Bruno

~~~~~~~~

Saturday 24th &  
Sunday 25th November 

Christmas Craft Fair

~~~~~~~~

Saturday 8th December 
Quiz Night

~~~~~~~~

Wednesday 12th December 
Late Night Shopping

~~~~~~~~

Saturday 15th December 
Basil’s Christmas Carol 
Comedy Dinner Show

ALEX MORLEY PRODUCTIONS PRESENTS
Tuesday 23rd to Thursday 25th October 

Spooky Halloween Show
~~~~~~~~

Thursday 20th to Monday 24th &   
Thursday 27th to Monday 31st December

Spectacular Christmas Show


